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Enrollment by School

School Fall 2020
Spring 

2021
Fall 2021

Spring 

2022
Fall 2022

Spring 

2023
Fall 2023

Spring 

2024
Fall 2024

Spring 

2025

01. Stern College for Women 766 751 710 725 758 748 770 778 763 746

02. SY SYMS School of Business - 

Women
153 182 173 177 189 207 216 244 240 250

03. SY SYMS School of Business - Men 524 517 530 527 567 569 616 630 648 672

04. SYMS School of Business Total 677 699 703 704 756 776 832 874 888 922

05. Yeshiva College 512 471 506 482 548 508 538 521 525 489

092. Katz AS Management- Men 44 39 30 31 26 19 22 23 26 21

093. Katz AS Management- Women 25 24 11 7 2 1 1 1

094. Katz AA Liberal Arts- Men 7 9 7 6 5 5 11 13

095. Katz AA Liberal Arts- Women 6 7 16 18 16 14 14 13

10. On-Campus Total 2,024 1,984 1,973 1,965 2,113 2,076 2,183 2,216 2,227 2,205

11. Israel 599 596 623 614 709 695 777 763 642 639

12. Undergrad Total 2,623 2,580 2,596 2,579 2,822 2,771 2,960 2,979 2,869 2,844

Table 2. Undergraduate Enrollment: Fall 2020 – Spring 2025

Prepared by: Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
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Enrollment by Major Fall 2020
Spring 

2021
Fall 2021

Spring 

2022
Fall 2022

Spring 

2023
Fall 2023

Spring 

2024
Fall 2024

Spring 

2025

01. Stern College for Women 766 751 710 725 758 748 770 778 763 746

BC: Biochemistry 9 9 15 22 22 21 26 31 29 19

BIO: Biology 168 175 108 122 137 144 149 162 174 182

CHE: Chemistry 11 8 5 3 3 6 6 4 5 4

COM: Computer Science 36 40 42 43 37 37 42 39 27 27

ECO: Economics 2 2 2 2 1 1

CHED: Childhood Education 1-6 11 11 9 9 11 8 13

EDU: Education 30 37 26 5 4 4 2

EDUB: Education-Early Childhood 1 7 11 7 10 13 16 16

ENG: English 30 29 17 18 20 20 19 23 23 23

HIS: History 10 10 1 3 8 6 7 7 5 6

JST: Jewish Studies 28 30 16 27 29 38 36 42 30 36

MAT: Mathematics 10 8 10 9 8 6 10 11 13 10

MUS: Music 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 1

PHI: Philosophy 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1

PHY: Physics 3 2 3 2 3 3 6 6 5 4

POL: Political Science 18 23 22 22 25 27 24 23 22 24

PRE: Pre-Engineering 5 2 2 4 5 5 7 3

PRH: Pre-Health Sciences 14 12

PSC: Physical Sciences 1 2 1 2 5 2 1 1 1 2

PSY: Psychology 123 137 141 152 127 137 135 141 119 140

SCI: Science 1

SHA: Shaped Major 57 51 53 51 58 58 64 64 56 61

SLP: Speech-Language Pathology 8

SOC: Sociology 9 13 14 21 20 19 16 23 23 26

SPAU: Speech Pathology & Audiology 23 30 21 29 29 29 33 31 27 31

UND: Undeclared 173 124 207 169 193 166 166 137 163 118

Prepared by: Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
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Enrollment by Major Fall 2020
Spring 

2021
Fall 2021

Spring 

2022
Fall 2022

Spring 

2023
Fall 2023

Spring 

2024
Fall 2024

Spring 

2025

02. SY SYMS School of Business - 

Women
153 182 173 177 189 207 216 244 240 250

ACC: Accounting 25 29 24 29 19 20 19 24 25 40

BANA: Business Analytics 2 12 14 21 24 24 22

BFIN: Finance 2 10 19 25 30 40 30 37

BMKT: Marketing 1 19 26 49 56 80 70 77

BUS: Business & Management 128 153 127 92 57 46 16 5 3

SENT: Strategy & Entrepreneurship 8 12 13 14 18 16 19

UND: Undeclared 19 17 44 40 60 53 72 55

03. SY SYMS School of Business - 

Men
524 517 530 527 567 569 616 630 648 672

ACC: Accounting 105 86 74 86 83 83 82 97 89 104

BANA: Business Analytics 1 12 23 31 46 47 53 64

BFIN: Finance 2 5 35 85 104 130 143 161 198

BMKT: Marketing 11 15 22 30 39 37 37

BUS: Business & Management 332 337 327 252 165 132 74 38 19 4

SENT: Strategy & Entrepreneurship 18 27 42 40 92 68 74

UND: Undeclared 87 92 123 113 169 155 214 174 221 191

04. SYMS School of Business Total 677 699 703 704 756 776 832 874 888 922

Prepared by: Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
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Enrollment by Major Fall 2020
Spring 

2021
Fall 2021

Spring 

2022
Fall 2022

Spring 

2023
Fall 2023

Spring 

2024
Fall 2024

Spring 

2025

05. Yeshiva College 512 471 506 482 548 508 538 521 525 489

BC: Biochemistry 10 6 6 10 7 11 14 18 14 16

BIO: Biology 78 82 79 78 89 78 69 67 82 81

CHE: Chemistry 9 6 5 3 3 1 2 2

COM: Computer Science 82 82 87 106 136 129 132 123 115 115

ECO: Economics 34 29 24 26 24 20 14 16 12 11

EDU: Education 1

ENG: English 15 14 14 16 10 10 13 12 13 14

HIS: History 11 14 12 10 14 21 22 20 16 14

JST: Jewish Studies 6 6 9 9 7 5 4 6 8 8

MAT: Mathematics 34 28 33 32 35 36 33 33 31 28

MUS: Music 1 1 1

PHI: Philosophy 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 8 10

PHY: Physics 9 8 10 8 10 12 16 17 17 15

POL: Political Science 42 44 41 37 25 27 22 24 22 23

PRE: Pre-Engineering 16 13 16 13 17 11 14 14 13 7

PSY: Psychology 52 53 48 56 65 62 68 76 82 84

SHA: Shaped Major 5 7 6 6 4 5 9 11 9 6

SOC: Sociology 5 6 6 2 1 1 6 3 4

UND: Undeclared 99 68 103 65 94 74 103 73 78 51

Prepared by: Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
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 Sy Syms 

Men 

 Yeshiva 

College 
 Other Total

 Sy Syms 

Men 

 Yeshiva 

College 
 Other Total

 Sy Syms 

Men 

 Yeshiva 

College 
 Other Total

 Sy Syms 

Men 

 Yeshiva 

College 
 Other Total

060. IBC 63 63 11 137 89 80 9 178 86 66 8 160 84 73 12 169

070. JSS 55 35 15 105 45 29 11 85 49 27 7 83 55 30 10 95

080. MYP 227 297 2 526 224 315 539 258 323 6 587 237 290 1 528

090. SBMP 173 97 13 283 192 104 14 310 230 114 12 356 274 116 15 405

Total 518 492 41 1,051 550 528 34 1,112 623 530 33 1,186 650 509 38 1,197

 Sy Syms 

Men 

 Yeshiva 

College 
 Other Total

 Sy Syms 

Men 

 Yeshiva 

College 
 Other Total

 Sy Syms 

Men 

 Yeshiva 

College 
 Other Total

 Sy Syms 

Men 

 Yeshiva 

College 
 Other Total

060. IBC 72 64 9 145 74 72 5 151 77 61 13 151 75 72 9 156

070. JSS 44 31 16 91 41 31 8 80 45 29 5 79 51 26 9 86

080. MYP 210 265 2 477 224 292 1 517 250 296 3 549 235 276 511

090. SBMP 184 92 15 291 221 95 12 328 260 117 10 387 304 99 17 420

Total 510 452 42 1,004 560 490 26 1,076 632 503 31 1,166 665 473 35 1,173

` ` ` `

Fall Enrollment 

by Program

Fall 2024

Spring 2025

Table 3. Undergraduate Enrollment in Torah Studies: Fall 2021 - Spring 2025

Spring Enrollment 

by Program

Fall 2023

Spring 2024

Fall 2022

Spring 2023

Fall 2021

Spring 2022

Prepared by: Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
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Enrollment by School

School
 Fall 
2020 

 Spring 
2021  

 Fall 
2021 

 Spring 
2022  

 Fall 
2022 

 Spring 
2023  

 Fall 
2023 

 Spring 
2024  

 Fall 
2024 

 Spring 
2025  

Katz 227 227 304 272 426 464 831 923 1,016 1,294

Cardozo 1,020 1,026 1,021 1,010 1,044 1,027 1,047 1,040 1,031 1,006

Ferkauf 344 354 355 351 402 413 436 422 437 424

Syms 50 57 35 46 51 59 69 88 78 71

Azrieli 139 148 140 147 144 148 140 135 145 134

Bernard Revel 73 79 91 79 102 91 115 111 131 130

GPATS 22 21 25 25 22 25 26 32 40 45

Wurzweiler 774 881 877 988 983 1,030 1,092 1,131 1,144 1,172

Fish Holocaust Studies 21 23 28 32 44 44 67 66

Total Graduates 2,649 2,793 2,869 2,941 3,202 3,289 3,800 3,926 4,089 4,342

Table 4. Graduate Enrollment: Fall 2020 - Spring 2025

Prepared by: Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
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Enrollment by Program  Fall 2020 
 Spring 

2021 
 Fall 2021 

 Spring 

2022 
 Fall 2022 

 Spring 

2023 
 Fall 2023 

 Spring 

2024  
 Fall 2024 

 Spring 

2025 

Katz School 227 227 304 272 426 464 831 923 1,016 1,294

125. Katz School -Speech Language 84 81 92 89 143 137 198 196 242 247

127. Katz School - OT Doctoral 9 18 33 34 42 41 40 57 51 80

155. Katz Digital Marketing and 

Media
33 33 31 24 36 45 81 98 130 267

157. Katz- Data Analytics and 

Visualization
40 32 36 28 46 58 129 142 136 127

158. Katz- Biotech Management 

and Entrepreneurship
27 24 28 21 25 31 44 58 58 97

159. Katz- Cybersecurity 13 19 25 23 45 62 127 149 160 249

160. Katz- Artificial Intelligence 8 10 9 21 28 99 128 128 110

162. Katz Physician Assistant 29 25 56 55 106 79 65 42

164. Katz Nursing BS 25 26

166. Katz Computer Science 23

280M. Econ - Masters 5

290M. Math - Masters 11 7 9 8 5 2 1 5 8 11

290O. Math - PHD 2 3 4 4 7 4 4 9 12 14

290P. Katz Physics - Masters 3 2 7 7 1 2 2 1 1

Cardozo 1,020 1,026 1,021 1,010 1,044 1,027 1,047 1,040 1,031 1,006

140. Cardozo-J.D. 958 956 938 933 956 946 937 927 932 925

190. Cardozo-L.L.M. 54 62 74 69 70 64 88 95 83 69

190D. Cardozo JSD 4 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1

190O. Cardozo-Bioethics 3 1 1

190P. Cardozo-Data Privacy Law 4 3 2 1

190V. Cardozo-Visiting 1 3 7 1 14 13 19 16 15 11

Ferkauf 344 354 355 351 402 413 436 422 437 424

145C. Ferkauf PsyD: Clinical 125 125 127 127 127 127 127 123 131 131

145S. Ferkauf PsyD: School-Clinical 103 105 104 104 109 109 108 106 105 100

210D. Ferkauf PhD: Clinical Health 88 90 92 92 90 90 93 90 88 92

210F. Ferkauf MS: Marriage and 

Family Therapy
18 15 17 13

210M. Ferkauf MA: Mental Health 

Counseling 
28 34 32 28 56 69 78 78 82 77

265. Ferkauf MA: Special Ed 20 18 12 10 14 11

Prepared by: Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

7



Enrollment by Program  Fall 2020 
 Spring 

2021 
 Fall 2021 

 Spring 

2022 
 Fall 2022 

 Spring 

2023 
 Fall 2023 

 Spring 

2024  
 Fall 2024 

 Spring 

20245 

Syms 50 57 35 46 51 59 69 88 78 71

150A. SYMS-MS ACC 13 16 4 7 9 11 12 10 1 1

150R. Syms- Real Estate 2 2 5 5 6 6

150T. Syms- Taxation 13 11 8 7 6 4 2 1

150X. SYMS-MBA 22 28 18 27 30 38 55 77 77 70

Azrieli 139 148 140 147 144 148 140 135 145 134

180D. Azrieli - Doctoral 69 72 55 58 68 65 57 57 64 64

180M. Azrieli - Masters 70 76 85 89 76 83 83 78 81 70

Bernard Revel 73 79 91 79 102 91 115 111 131 130

200D. Bernard Revel - Doctoral 32 29 32 40 42 38 43 41 40 41

200M. Bernard Revel - Masters 41 50 59 39 60 53 72 70 77 79

200C. Revel Certificate 14 10

GPATS 22 21 25 25 22 25 26 32 40 45

240. GPATS 22 21 25 25 22 25 26 32 40 45

Wurzweiler 774 881 877 988 983 1,030 1,092 1,131 1,144 1,172

250. Wurzweiler Doctoral 96 91 97 98 130 132 159 159 169 161

260. Wurzweiler Masters 663 777 747 851 845 889 927 962 969 999

265. WSSW - Special Ed 15 13 20 22

270. WSSW Certificate 13 17 8 9 6 10 6 12

Fish Holocaust Studies 21 23 28 32 44 44 67 66

172. Fish Holocaust Studies 21 23 28 32 44 44 44 40

172N. Fish Holocaust Education 

(Cert)
23 26

Prepared by: Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
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FTOC Enrollment by School

School
Fall 

2020

Spring 

2021

Fall 

2021

Spring 

2022

Fall 

2022

Spring 

2023

Fall 

2023

Spring 

2024

Fall 

2024

Spring 

2025

01. Stern College for Women 241 61 195 95 257 56 257 74 203 56

02. SY SYMS School of Business - 

Women
24 9 37 11 52 10 61 23 55 15

03. SY SYMS School of Business - Men 114 27 143 32 163 46 176 50 173 55

04. SYMS School of Business Total 138 36 180 43 215 56 237 73 228 70

05. Yeshiva College 165 19 139 20 189 20 164 25 143 22

092. Katz AS Management- Men 20 1 8 5 12 1 13 3 13

093. Katz AS Management- Women 10 1 2

094. Katz AA Liberal Arts- Men 6 2 3 3 1 7 3

095. Katz AA Liberal Arts- Women 3 9 3 7 1 8 2

Total 574 118 533 165 685 136 681 177 602 153

Table 21. FTOC Undergraduate Enrollment by School & Major 
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FTOC Enrollment by Major
Fall 

2020

Spring 

2021

Fall 

2021

Spring 

2022

Fall 

2022

Spring 

2023

Fall 

2023

Spring 

2024

Fall 

2024

Spring 

2025

01. Stern College for Women 241 61 195 95 257 56 257 74 203 56

Biochemistry 4 1 5 10 3 8 1

Biology 52 9 5 4 50 7 49 18 56 4

Chemistry 4 2 1 2 3 4 2

Computer Science 7 2 12 4 10 1 13 1 3

Economics 2

Childhood Education 1-6 1 1

Education 4 3 1 1 1

Education-Early Childhood 1 5 5 2 4 3

English 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 4

History 3 1 4 1 1 1

Jewish Studies 4 1 1 5 6 5 6 3 6 5

Mathematics 3 1 5 1 2 5 2 4

Music 2 1

Physics 2 1 1 2 1

Political Science 2 2 8 2 8 6 1 6 2

Pre-Engineering 1 2 2 2 4

Pre-Health Sciences 13 1

Physical Sciences 2

Psychology 41 16 26 12 33 7 43 13 18 11

Shaped Major 5 5 2 11 9 1 7

Sociology 1 2 2 1 2

Speech Pathology & Audiology 2 1 2 1 2 6 2 1

Undeclared 93 23 122 57 108 29 91 27 74 28
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FTOC Fall Enrollment by Major
Fall 

2020

Spring 

2021

Fall 

2021

Spring 

2022

Fall 

2022

Spring 

2023

Fall 

2023

Spring 

2024

Fall 

2024

Spring 

2025

02. SY SYMS School of Business - 

Women
24 9 37 11 52 10 61 23 55 15

ACC: Accounting 5 1 2 2 5 1 1

BANA: Business Analytics 6 2 4 2 4 1

BFIN: Finance 1 5 4 1 4

BMKT: Marketing 1 2 8 4 13 6 7 3

BUS: Business & Management 19 8 19 3

SENT: Strategy & Entrepreneurship 6 5

UND: Undeclared 16 4 31 4 29 13 34 11

03. SY SYMS School of Business - Men 114 27 143 32 163 46 176 50 173 55

ACC: Accounting 9 1 13 4 12 1 16 4 14 1

BANA: Business Analytics 1 1 8 4 15 1 15 2

BFIN: Finance 5 2 35 12 40 9 38 11

BMKT: Marketing 9 2 8 3 4 2

BUS: Business & Management 75 20 77 9 6 1 1 3

SENT: Strategy & Entrepreneurship 9 3 8 2 9 1

UND: Undeclared 30 6 47 16 84 23 88 28 93 38

04. SYMS School of Business Total 138 36 180 43 215 56 237 73 228 70
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FTOC Enrollment by Major
Fall 

2020

Spring 

2021

Fall 

2021

Spring 

2022

Fall 

2022

Spring 

2023

Fall 

2023

Spring 

2024

Fall 

2024

Spring 

2025

05. Yeshiva College 165 19 139 20 189 20 164 25 143 22

BC: Biochemistry 3 2 5

BIO: Biology 25 5 16 4 25 2 23 4 22 4

CHE: Chemistry 4 1 1

COM: Computer Science 25 3 18 2 43 2 37 3 39 3

ECO: Economics 4 1 3 6 4 2 1

EDU: Education 1

ENG: English 1 1 1 2 3

HIS: History 3 2 2 6 1 5 1

JST: Jewish Studies 4 2 1 1 1 3

MAT: Mathematics 10 11 11 5 1 6

PHI: Philosophy 2 1 3 1 1

PHY: Physics 2 3 1 3 4 2 1

POL: Political Science 9 5 1 2 8 2 5

PRE: Pre-Engineering 8 1 7 3 7 5 1 4 2

PSY: Psychology 14 2 8 1 23 4 18 2 19 6

UND: Undeclared 54 4 58 7 54 11 45 8 40 7
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